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Certified Banker (CB)  
2018 Training and Examination Schedule – 2nd Intake 

 

Programme Module 
Application 

Type 
Code 

Date 
(2018) 

Time 
Application 

Deadline 
Fee 

(HK$) 

CB  

Bank Lending 

(Credit:30) 

Training 

(30 hours) 

 

HQS3001PP181010 

22, 29 Sep;  
6, 13, 20, 27 Oct;  

3, 10, 17 Nov (Sat) 

  10:00 – 13:00 

3 Sep (Mon) 9,300
1 On 22 Sep: 

10:00 – 13:00 
& 

14:00 – 17:00 

Examination 

(3 hours) 
HE-A41-181202 4 Dec (Tue) 19:00 – 22:00 13 Nov (Tue) 1,200 

Credit Risk 

Management 

(Credit:30) 

Training 

(30 hours) 

 

HQS3002PP181011 

 
6 Sep (Thu); 

4, 18, 25 Oct (Thu); 
30 Oct (Tue); 

1, 8, 15 Nov (Thu);  
16 Nov (Fri); 
29 Nov (Thu) 

(Revised)  
 

19:00 – 22:00  3 Sep (Mon) 9,300
1 

Examination 

(3 hours) 
HE-A42-181207 13 Dec (Thu) 19:00 – 22:00 13 Nov (Tue) 1,200 

Bank Asset 

and Liability 

Management 

(Credit:30) 

Training 

(30 hours) 

 

HQS3003PP181012 

 
5 Sep (Wed); 
17 Sep (Mon); 
19 Sep (Wed); 
20 Sep (Thu); 
26 Sep (Wed); 

10, 24, 31 Oct (Wed); 
7, 14 Nov (Wed) 

(Revised) 
 

19:00 – 22:00 3 Sep (Mon) 9,300
1
 

Examination 

(3 hours) 
HE-A43-181204 4 Dec (Tue) 19:00 – 22:00 13 Nov (Tue) 1,200 

Treasury 

Markets and 

Operations 

(Credit:30) 

Training 

(30 hours) 

 

HQS3004PP181013 

21, 28 Sep; 
5, 12, 19, 26 Oct; 

2, 9, 16, 23 Nov (Fri) 
19:00 – 22:00 3 Sep (Mon) 9,300

1
 

Examination 

(3 hours) 
HE-A44-181209 13 Dec (Thu) 19:00 – 22:00 13 Nov (Tue) 1,200 

Banking Law 

and Practice 

(Credit:30) 

Training 

(30 hours) 

 

HQS3005PP181014 

5, 12, 19, 26 Sep; 
3, 10, 24, 31 Oct; 
7, 14 Nov (Wed) 

19:00 – 22:00 3 Sep (Mon) 9,300
1
 

Examination 

(3 hours) 
HE-A45-181203 4 Dec (Tue) 19:00 – 22:00 13 Nov (Tue) 1,200 

Operational 

Risk 

Management 

(Credit:30) 

Training 

(30 hours) 

 

HQS3006PP181015 

8, 15 Oct (Mon); 
20 Oct (Sat)*;  
22, 29 (Oct); 

5, 12, 19, 26 Nov (Mon) 
(Revised) 

 

 
19:00 – 22:00 

 
*Except 20 Oct 
10:00 – 13:00 & 
14:00 – 17:00 

(Revised) 
 

3 Sep (Mon) 9,300
1  

Examination 

(3 hours) 
HE-A49-181208 13 Dec (Thu) 19:00 – 22:00 13 Nov (Tue) 1,200 

 
Programme Details: 
 

Training Class Language : Cantonese (supplemented with English materials) 

Venue : 3/F Guangdong Investment Tower, 148 Connaught Road Central, HK (Sheung Wan MTR Station Exit C) 
(unless other venue specify in training class confirmation / examination attendance notice) 

Enrolment : By fax at 2544 9946 or Submit to our institute in person 
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Note: 

 

1. The programme has been included in the list of reimbursable courses for WAM pilot programme. For WAM pilot programme 
applicants, 80% of the course fee (examination fee excluded) will be reimbursed upon meeting the 80% attendance requirement. For 
more details, please visit: www.wamtalent.org.hk 

2. HKIB reserves the right to cancel, modify, and/or postpone the training and/or examination. 
3. Study guide or textbook is included in “Bank Lending”, “Credit Risk Management”, “Bank Asset and Liability Management”, “Treasury 

Markets and Operation”, “Banking Law and Practice” and “Operational Risk Management”. 
4. CB Case Study Examination: Examination date of Case Study Examination is to be confirmed. Candidates who fulfill the examination 

prerequisite (i.e. completion of the two specialist modules in the selected stream) will receive notification for examination application. 
 

For Enquiries:  

Address:  3/F Guangdong Investment Tower, 148 Connaught Road Central, HK (Sheung Wan MTR Station Exit C)  
Tel:   (852) 2153 7800       Email:  hkib@hkib.org 
Fax:  (852) 2544 9946 

http://www.wamtalent.org.hk/
mailto:hkib@hkib.org

